TANGIPAHOA PARISH
TAX

2021

TAXPAYER INFORMATION
DEMARCO JOE INC,

PO BOX 1214
HAMMOND LA, , 70401

ASSESSED VALUES
HOMESTEAD: NONE
DESCRIPTION

TIMBERLANDS CLASS I
AGRICULTURAL LANDS CLASS I

TIMBERLANDS CLASS I

ESTIMATED TAXES
DESCRIPTION

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT
DRAINAGE DIST 1 MT.
DRAINAGE DT.1 MT

FIRE PROTECTION DIST 2
FIRE PROTECTION DIST. 2
FLORIDA PARISH JUVENILE DIST
FORESTRY

GARBAGE DIST. 1 MAINT
HEALTH UNIT

LAW ENFORCEMENT #1
LIBRARY BOARD

LIBRARY BOARD
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT
PARISH ALIMONY-RURAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT #100

SHERIFF'S OPERATIONAL

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

TAX ACCOUNT
39480
PROPERTY LOCATION

MORRIS ROAD

ASSESSMENT

975303

LOT NO

146.30.A
14.81.A

0.00.

UNIT

TOTALS

MLLAGE

4.650M

5.000M

4.960M

10.000M

10.000M

2.750M

0.080M

10.000M

4.000M

7.810M

2.810M

3.000M

4.980M

3.050M

4.060M

10.000M

TOTALS

TAX AUTHORITY

TANGIPAHOA PARISH  6Z

TOTAL
1763

319

2082

TOTAL
$9.68
$10.42
$10.32
$20.82
$20.82
$5.73
$11.70
$20.82
$8.33
$16.26
$5.85
$6.25
$10.37
$6.35
$8.46
$20.82

$193.00

WARD

STATUS: ACTIVE

HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

HOMESTEAD

0

HOMESTEAD
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

TAXABLE
1763

319

0

2082

TAXES DUE
$9.68
$10.42
$10.32
$20.82
$20.82
$5.73
$11.70
$20.82
$8.33
$16.26
$5.85
$6.25
$10.37
$6.35
$8.46
$20.82

$193.00

161.11A TOTAL 35.91A NW1/4 OF SW1/4; 80A E1/2 OF SW1/4; 40A SW1/4 OF SE1/4 OF SEC 8; 5.20A ALL THAT PART OF N1/2 OF SE1/4 OF SEC 7
LYING E MORRIS ROAD ALL IN T6SR8E B145 P660 B240 P282



