TANGIPAHOA PARISH

STATUS: ACTIVE

ТАХ	TAX ACCOUNT	ASSESSMENT	TAX AUTHORITY	WARD	
2021	39480	975303	TANGIPAHOA PARISH	6Z	
TAXPAYER INFORMATION	PROPERTY LOCATION				
DEMARCO JOE INC, PO BOX 1214 HAMMOND LA, , 70401	MORRIS ROAD	0			
ASSESSED VALUES					
HOMESTEAD: NONE			HISTO	RICAL TAX ABATEMENT:	

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXABLE
TIMBERLANDS CLASS II	146.30.A	1763	0	1763
AGRICULTURAL LANDS CLASS II	14.81.A	319	0	319
TIMBERLANDS CLASS II	0.00.	0	0	0
	TOTALS	2082	0	2082

ESTIMATED TAXES				
DESCRIPTION	MLLAGE	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXES DUE
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT	4.650M	\$9.68	\$0.00	\$9.68
DRAINAGE DIST 1 MT.	5.000M	\$10.42	\$0.00	\$10.42
DRAINAGE DT.1 MT	4.960M	\$10.32	\$0.00	\$10.32
FIRE PROTECTION DIST 2	10.000M	\$20.82	\$0.00	\$20.82
FIRE PROTECTION DIST. 2	10.000M	\$20.82	\$0.00	\$20.82
FLORIDA PARISH JUVENILE DIST	2.750M	\$5.73	\$0.00	\$5.73
FORESTRY	0.080M	\$11.70	\$0.00	\$11.70
GARBAGE DIST. 1 MAINT	10.000M	\$20.82	\$0.00	\$20.82
HEALTH UNIT	4.000M	\$8.33	\$0.00	\$8.33
LAW ENFORCEMENT #1	7.810M	\$16.26	\$0.00	\$16.26
LIBRARY BOARD	2.810M	\$5.85	\$0.00	\$5.85
LIBRARY BOARD	3.000M	\$6.25	\$0.00	\$6.25
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT	4.980M	\$10.37	\$0.00	\$10.37
PARISH ALIMONY-RURAL	3.050M	\$6.35	\$0.00	\$6.35
SCHOOL DISTRICT #100	4.060M	\$8.46	\$0.00	\$8.46
SHERIFF'S OPERATIONAL	10.000M	\$20.82	\$0.00	\$20.82
	TOTALS	\$193.00	\$0.00	\$193.00

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

161.11A TOTAL 35.91A NW1/4 OF SW1/4; 80A E1/2 OF SW1/4; 40A SW1/4 OF SE1/4 OF SEC 8; 5.20A ALL THAT PART OF N1/2 OF SE1/4 OF SEC 7 LYING E MORRIS ROAD ALL IN T6SR8E B145 P660 B240 P282